GAUGE MAGNETIC RODINDUCTOR
1
■车规磁棒电感器
Automotive Grade Magnetic Rod Coils
◆特征
Feature
* 汽车等级、具有高可靠性
* 优良的焊接性和耐焊性，适合于波峰焊。

General purpose goods
AEC-Q200 passed
◆订货代码
How To Order
* 举例
For Example
A B C
项目
ltem
代码
code
描述
Description
A ADL
车规磁棒电感
Automotive Grade Magnetic Rod Coils
B 03
磁芯外径
Core diameter
C 15
磁芯长度
Core length
ADL 03 15
GAUGE MAGNETIC RODINDUCTOR
2
◆外型尺寸
Size code,
类型
Yype
尺寸
Dimensions(mm)
L ФD
ADL2510 2.0 10
ADL0312 3.0 12
ADL0315 3.0 15
ADL0415 4.0 15
ADL0520 5.0 20
ADL0615 6.0 15
ADL0620 6.0 20
ADL0625 6.0 25
#不同规格的产品可以根据客户要求生产
The products can be customized according to cuxtomer requirement.
GAUGE MAGNETIC RODINDUCTOR
3
◆主要电性能参数
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
型号
Part Number
电感量
L(μH）
ADL2510 0.5-15
ADL0312 0.5-15
ADL0315 0.5-15
ADL0415 0.5-15
ADL0520 0.5-15
ADL0615 0.5-15
ADL0620 0.5-15
ADL0625 0.5-15
#不同规格的产品可以根据客户要求生产
The products can be customized according to cuxtomer requirement.
GAUGE MAGNETIC RODINDUCTOR
4
◆可靠性测试方法